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Percentage of Reservation
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2.1.2 — Percentage of reservation seats of students

Index of criteria 2.1.2

2.1.2 (A) Reservation Letter by The University of Mumbai

2.1.2 (B) AISHE Documentations of 21-22
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2.1.1 Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories

(SC, ST, OBC, Divangjan etc. as per applicable reservation policy) during Last
Five Years.

Total number of 461
admitted for reserved
category during last
five years

Total number of 600
sanctioned seat for
reserved category
during last five years
Reserved category 76.83%
students enroliment
percentage
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For references

2.1.2 average percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various
categories ( SC,ST,0BC, Divangjan etc. as per applicable reservation policy)
during Last Five Years.

(exclusive of supernumerary seats)

Year Number of seats earmarked for reserved Number of students admitted from
category as per GOl or State Government the reserved category
rule

SC ST OBC GEN OTHERS SC ST OBC GEN OTHER
2018-19

15.6 8.4 22.8 34.8 38.4 8 1 1 76 0
2019-20

15.6 8.4 22.8 34.8 38.4 11 1 8 76 0
2020-21

15.6 8.4 22.8 34.8 38.4 6 0 1 76 0
2021-22

15.6 8.4 22.8 54 19.2 18 1 2 89 0
2022-23

15.6 8.4 22.8 57.6 15.6 7 0 7 70 2
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2.1.2 Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories (
SC,ST,0BC, Divangjan etc. as per applicable reservation policy ) during Last Five

Years .

2.1.2.1 number of actual students admitted from the reserved categories year
wise during last five years.

Year

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

Number

86

96

83

110

86

2.1.2.2 Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State
Government rule.

Year 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23
Number 120 120 120 120 120
Number of actual students admitted from the
PERCENTAGE = reserved categories year wise during last five years. X 100
Number of seats earmarked for reserved category
as per GOI or State Government rule
=461/600 * 100
=76.83%
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