



(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI)
O/B. 8(1-10) Mulund Colony, Mulund (W), Mumbai-400 082
Mobile No: 9324880873

E-mail: jaibharatcollege@yahoo.co.in/jaibharatcollegenight@gmail.com Website: www.jaibharatcollege.org (Conducted under auspice of Education Board Mulund Colony)

Criteria – 2.1.2 Percentage of Reservation Seats of Students



P. C. Kani that

Principal I/C
JAI BHARAT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 082



(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI)
O/B. 8(1-10) Mulund Colony, Mulund (W), Mumbai-400 082
Mobile No: 9324880873

E-mail: jaibharatcollege@yahoo.co.in/jaibharatcollegenight@gmail.com Website: www.jaibharatcollege.org (Conducted under auspice of Education Board Mulund Colony)

2.1.2 – Percentage of reservation seats of students Index of criteria 2.1.2

2.1.2 (A) Reservation Letter by The University of Mumbai

2.1.2 (B) AISHE Documentations of 21-22



P. a. Kani that

Principal I/C
JAI BHARAT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 082



(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI)
O/B. 8(1-10) Mulund Colony, Mulund (W), Mumbai-400 082
Mobile No: 9324880873

E-mail: jaibharatcollege@yahoo.co.in/jaibharatcollegenight@gmail.com Website: www.jaibharatcollege.org (Conducted under auspice of Education Board Mulund Colony)

2.1.1 Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories (SC, ST, OBC, Divangjan etc. as per applicable reservation policy) during Last Five Years.

Total number of admitted for reserved category during last five years	461
Total number of sanctioned seat for reserved category during last five years	600
Reserved category students enrollment percentage	76.83%



Principal I/C JAI BHARAT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 082

P. a. Kani Har



(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI) O/B. 8(1-10) Mulund Colony, Mulund (W), Mumbai-400 082

Mobile No: 9324880873

E-mail: jaibharatcollege@yahoo.co.in/jaibharatcollegenight@gmail.com Website: www.jaibharatcollege.org

(Conducted under auspice of Education Board Mulund Colony)

For references

2.1.2 average percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories (SC,ST,OBC, Divangjan etc. as per applicable reservation policy) during Last Five Years.

(exclusive of supernumerary seats)

Year	Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule					Number of students admitted from the reserved category				
	SC	ST	ОВС	GEN	OTHERS	sc	ST	ОВС	GEN	OTHER
2018-19										
	15.6	8.4	22.8	34.8	38.4	8	1	1	76	0
2019-20										
	15.6	8.4	22.8	34.8	38.4	11	1	8	76	0
2020-21										
	15.6	8.4	22.8	34.8	38.4	6	0	1	76	0
2021-22										
	15.6	8.4	22.8	54	19.2	18	1	2	89	0
2022-23										
	15.6	8.4	22.8	57.6	15.6	7	0	7	70	2



P. C. Kani that Principal I/C JAI BHARAT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 082



(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI)
O/B. 8(1-10) Mulund Colony, Mulund (W), Mumbai-400 082
Mobile No: 9324880873

E-mail: jaibharatcollege@yahoo.co.in/jaibharatcollegenight@gmail.com Website: www.jaibharatcollege.org (Conducted under auspice of Education Board Mulund Colony)

2.1.2 Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories (SC,ST,OBC, Divangjan etc. as per applicable reservation policy) during Last Five Years .

2.1.2.1 number of actual students admitted from the reserved categories year wise during last five years.

Year	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
Number	86	96	83	110	86

2.1.2.2 Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule.

Year	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
Number	120	120	120	120	120

Number of actual students admitted from the

PERCENTAGE =

reserved categories year wise during last five years.

X 100

Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule

= 461/600 * 100

= 76.83%



Principal I/C

Principal I/C

JAI BHARAT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 082